CHAVIPIONNAT DE FRANG

AVRIL 2025

LEDENON 60

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

fdvexcon iz 2 GVAMAHA ERACING Puromoro
Yamaha Challenge 700 Circuit de Lédenon (3.151 km)
Essais Libres Seance 1

P N° Nom P/ Cat. Equipe Moto Pneus M.tour Autr Ec.ler Ec.pr. Nb.T. M.S1 M. S2 M.S3  Tps. idéal
1 94 MASSY Arthur 1 ESP M Yamaha  Michelin 130684 11 - - 12 29650 26990 33963  1:30.603
2 25 BERCOT Jules 2 ESP FT RACING ACADEMY Yamaha  Michelin ~ 1:30756 12 0072 0072 13  29.800 26835 34035 130670
3 38 GUERRERO Tony 3 ESP  TEAMPMR Yamaha  Michelin  1:30780 11 0096 0024 16 29698 26950 33783 130431
4 6 CAILLET Benjamin 4 ESP BC6 Yamaha  Michelin ~ 1:31.073 14 0389 0293 15 29618 27.045 34129 130792
5 5 SOURDON Noa 5 ESP FT RACING ACADEMY Yamaha  Michelin 131166 13 0482 0093 13 29814 26891 33934 130639
6 93 PLAINDOUX Evann 6 ESP DE LA VEGA MOTORSPORT ~ Yamaha  Michelin ~ 1:31298 8 0614 0132 17 29791 26913 33933 130637
7 92 CAZARD Gabin 1 QUAERAT SED RERUM NE Yamaha  Michelin  1:33170 10 2486 1872 13 30754 27562 34854 133.170
8 17 DUPUIS Enzo 7 ESP DE LAVEGA MOTORSPORT ~ Yamaha  Michelin ~ 1:33492 13 2808 0322 16 31177 27535 34780 133492
9 10 POTVIN Noa 2 TEAM CMS Yamaha  Michelin  1:33549 13 2865 0057 16 30484 27704 34987 133.175
10 21 BAUDELOT Matheo 8 ESP MRT217 Yamaha  Michelin  1:33958 16 3274 0409 16 31023 27795 34942 133760
11 37 VIEILLARD Line 3 FT RACING ACADEMY Yamaha  Michelin  1:34038 14 3354 0080 16 30853 27.820 34940 133613
12 85 ROY Corentin 4 ATLANTIC MOTO SPORT Yamaha  Michelin  1:34380 9 3696 0342 10 31100 28105 35122  1:34327
13 707 MIRABEL Livio 9 ESP MRL COMPETITION Yamaha  Michelin  1:34448 12 3764 0068 15 30975 27763 35388 134.126
14 31 CASTAING Maxence 5 CASTAING RACING TEAM Yamaha  Michelin ~ 1:34.836 16 4152 0388 16 30999 28343 35394 134736
15 67 BEAUPREZ Raphael 6 TEAM PMR Yamaha  Michelin  1:35297 8 4613 0461 16 31191 28590 35253 135034
16 23 GAUTREAU Yannis 7 YGCOMPETITION Yamaha  Michelin ~ 1:36215 13 5531 0918 16 31808 28365 35748 135921
17 276 DUVAL Antoine 10 ESP M2SPORT COMPETITION Yamaha  Michelin  1:36404 16 5720 0189 16 32052 28697 35655  1:36.404
18 4  CASTAING Killian 8 CASTAING RACING TEAM Yamaha  Michelin  1:36430 14 5746 0026 14 31684 28768 35691  1:36.143
19 28 PALHIER Evan 11 ESP EVAN 28 Yamaha  Michelin  1:38.176 5 7492 1746 10 32352 29155 36418  1:37.925
20 255 HUBENY Margaux 1 FEM  TEAM TRAJECTOIRE DF SER.. Yamaha Michelin  1:38430 11 7746 0254 15 32546 29180 36401  1:38.127
21 63 VIDALEthan 12 ESP 2VSRACING TEAM Yamaha  Michelin  1:39.713 9 9029 1283 11 32469 29305 37271  1:39.045
22 7 COCHET Samuel 9 Yamaha Michelin - 0 - - 0 - - - -

23 106 CORALE Clara 2 FEM  PIST'ADRENALINE Yamaha  Michelin - 0 - - 0 - - - -

M. tour : 1:30.684 (125.0 km/h), (N°94) MASSY Arthur

Départ : 09:30, Fin : 10:00
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